
Class	Fee	Structure	2020	2021	–	Please	note	hours	calculated	PER	student.	
(Sept-May	fee	total	in	brackets)	

	
TOTAL	hours/week	 Monthly	Fee	 	 TOTAL	

hours/week	
Monthly	Fee	

.30	 $40.00	(360)	 	 5.5	 $240	(2160)	

.75	 $45.00	(405)		 	 5.75	 $250	(2250)	

1	 $60	(540)	 	 6	 $260	(2340)	

1.25	 $70	(630)	 	 6.25	 $270	(2430)	

1.5	 $80	(720)		 	 6.5	 $280	(2520)	

1.75	 $90	(810)	 	 6.75	 $290	(2610)	

2	 $100	(900)	 	 7	 $300	(2700)	

2.25	 $110	(990)		 	 7.25	 $310	(2790)	

2.5	 $120	(1080)	 	 7.5	 $320	(2880)	

2.75	 $130	(1170)	 	 7.75	 $330		(2970)	

3	 $140	(1260)	 	 8	 $340	(3060)	

3.25	 $150	(1350)	 	 8.25	 $350	(3150)	

3.5	 $160	(1440)	 	 8.5	 $360	(3240)	

3.75	 $170	(1530)	 	 8.75	 $370	(3330)	

4	 $180	(1620)	 	 9	 $380	(3420)	

4.25	 $190	(1710)	 	 9.25	 $390	(3510)	

4.5	 $200	(1800)	 	 9.5	 $400	(3600)	

4.75	 $210	(1890)	 	 9.75	 $410	(3690)	

5	 $220	(1980)	 	 10	 $420	(3780)	

5.25	 $230	(2070)		 	 10.25	 $430	(3870)	

	
Please	note	discounts	are	built	into	the	monthly	fees	so	that	the	more	classes	you	take,	the	more	of	a	

discount	you	receive.			Fees	have	been	kept	at	the	2019	–	2020	level.			
	
	



Fee	Calculation….		
To	calculate	your	fees	please	add	up	the	total	number	of	hours	your	child	is	dancing	and	then	check	the	
column	to	find	your	cost.		Please	note	that	most	of	our	classes	run	on	a	9	month	cycle.		Creative	Tots,	
Creative	Kids	are	a	7	month	program.		Our	virtual	classes	will	be	run	as	sessional	programs;	4	months	per	
session.	If	you	aren’t	sure	of	the	length	please	email	lorna@saskexpress.com.		
	
Additional	fees….	
Registration	Fee		–Register	EARLY	and	save!		
Until	July	31st	-	$25.00			
August	1st	–	10th	-	$35.00		
August	11th	and	later	-	$50.00		
*Registration	fee	is	not	applicable	to	the	Spark	Performing	Arts	Preschool	
	
Costume	Fees….	
All	of	our	dance	students	receive	costumes	for	each	of	their	classes.		Please	note	for	the	2020	–	2021	
season,	returning	students	will	NOT	be	charged	a	costume	deposit	as	our	plan	is	to	reuse	dance	
costumes	from	previous	years.			
	
New	students	to	our	program	will	be	charged	the	following	costume	fees:		
$60.00	deposit	due	by	October	15th	2020	–	balance	of	costume	will	charged	to	your	account	once	we	
have	placed	our	costume	orders	(usually	November)	…	balance	is	due	by	March	15th	2021.		
	
Competition	Fees….	
Competitive	dancers	pay	fees	to	enter	each	event	we	attend.	Fee	information	is	usually	sent	home	in	
November	and	is	payable	no	later	than	March	15th	2021.			Many	of	our	families	have	credits	from	the	
2019	2020	season	and	we	absolutely	will	honour	these	this	year.		Questions	or	concerns	email	
lorna@saskexpress.com	
	
Choreography	Fees	for	Solos	/	Duos	/	Trios		
For	new	choreo	$175.00	/	Solo.		$135.00	/	dancer	for	a	duo	or	trio		
To	review/clean	a	number	from	last	year	($20.00	/	hr	of	rehearsal	time)		
	
Please	note	competition	fees	are	non	refundable,	but	in	the	event	our	events	are	not	able	to	run	in	the	
spring	we	will	look	at	virtual	options	as	well	as	refunds	and	credits.			
	
CDTA	Exam	Fees	-		These	are	between	$50.00	and	$120.00	depending	on	the	level	being	taken.		These	
are	billed	to	your	account	on	April	1st	if	your	child	decides	to	complete	an	exam.		Exams	are	held	in	June.			
	
Photos	/	DVD’s	–	We	do	a	photo	day	as	well	as	have	DVDs	available	for	many	of	our	performances.		Fees	
for	these	are	set	by	the	third	party’s	we	contract	to	provide	these	services	and	are	optional	for	our	
families.			
	
Studio	Gear		Once	per	season	we	offer	the	opportunity	for	you	to	purchase	studio	branded	items	
(hoodies,	sweats,	water	bottles	etc…).	This	is	optional.			



	
	
	
	
	
	
 


